80
H
o
u
r
M
e
te
rs
FWZ53 Series
AC Hour Meters
• Non resettable
• Optional gasket to achieve IP54 rating
• �White numerals on black background with tenths/hundredths
numerals in yellow
Model # Input Voltage Frequency
A. FWZ53-120/50U 120 VAC 50 Hz
FWZ53-120U 120 VAC 60 Hz
FWZ53-220/50U 220 VAC 50 Hz
FWZ53-24U 24 VAC 60 Hz
Model # Input Voltage Frequency
B. FWZ55-120U 120 VAC 60 Hz
FWZ55-220/50 220 VAC 50 Hz
FWZ55K-120U 120 VAC 60 Hz
FWZ55K-220/50 220 VAC 50 Hz
FWZ55K-240U 240 VAC 60 Hz
Ratings:
Bezel: 2.09" x 1.02" (53 mm x 26 mm)
Capacity: 99,999.99 hours
Digits: 0.16" high numerals